
PERCENT SOLID

Date:

Analyst:

12/19/2019

QC:

OVENTEMP OUT Celsius(°C):

Time OUT:Time IN:

Out Date:In Date:

Weight Check 1.0g:Weight Check 1.0g:

Weight Check 10g:Weight Check 10g:

BalanceID:OvenID:

107

17:24

12/18/2019

1.00

10.00

1.00

10.00

08:40

12/18/2019

105

Dish+Dry 

Sample

Wt(g)(C)

Dish +

Sample

Wt(g)(B) 

Dish

Wt(g)

(A)

Dish

#

Client SampleIDLab ID

JIGNESH
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Solid

Supervisor: Daniel

LB106837

OVENTEMP IN Celsius(°C):

Thermometer ID: %SOLIDS-OVEN

Comments

K6107-01 HR-06-121819 1 1.13 9.51 8.4  86.8

K6107-02 HR-06-121819 2 1.15 9.71 8.72  88.4

K6107-03 HR-06-121819-1 3 1.13 9.81 8.41  83.9

K6107-04 HR-06-121819-2 4 1.13 9.98 8.83  87.0

K6362-01 OIL 5 1.00 2.00 2.00  100.0OIL SAMPLE 100% SOLIDS

K6362-02 OILY-DEBRIS 6 1.00 2.00 2.00  100.0OILY DEBRIS 100% SOLIDS

K6370-01 TP1-3 7 1.12 9.55 6.41  62.8

K6370-02 TP1-3 8 1.12 9.55 6.41  62.8

K6370-03 TP1-6 9 1.14 9.66 5.87  55.5

K6370-04 TP1-6 10 1.14 9.66 5.87  55.5

K6370-05 TP2-3 11 1.14 9.83 7.61  74.5

K6370-06 TP2-3 12 1.14 9.83 7.61  74.5

K6370-07 TP2-6 13 1.14 9.87 6.23  58.3

K6370-08 TP2-6 14 1.14 9.87 6.23  58.3
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